
Definitieve deelnemerslijst PK 2019 Jeugd te Turnhout

60 meter                  Ben Dames  

1 1936 Aerts Nina               GEEL 10

2 2185 Agyeman Adriana          OLSE 10

3 1623 Asselberghs Linde        LYRA 11

4 943 Beneens Yanah            ACHL 11

5 2973 Carlier Maël             DUFF 10

6 1074 Chou Kayleigh Kayi       OLSE 10

7 1567 Claes Onah               AVZK 11

8 1450 Cools Hannah             AVKA 10

9 2022 De Backer Robine         HAKI 10

10 1364 De Groote Junne          SPBO 11

11 1675 De Smet Jitse            SPBO 10

12 1512 El Aboussi Lilya         OLSE 11

13 1068 Engels Jennifer          OLSE 11

14 2027 Fredrickx Jitte          HAKI 11

15 1183 Geerts Emme              ACHL 11

16 2461 Helsen Margaux           GEEL 11

17 942 Helsen Marie-Lou         ACHL 10

18 1873 Hendrickx Mein           ARAC 10

19 1692 Kozicka Maya             ABES 10

20 2974 Lempens Jo               LYRA 10

21 1150 Loos Silke               AVKA 10

22 2983 Maes Gitte               ZWAT 0

23 2004 Maes Senna               ZWAT 10

24 1905 Marien Anne-Laura        LYRA 10

25 1751 Poppe Margaux            BONH 10

26 1066 Schaerlaecken Anna       OLSE 11

27 1064 Schats Lena              OLSE 11

28 2016 Schrijvers Lien          LIER 10

29 2005 Smet Julia               ZWAT 10

30 1360 Soetens Hannah           BONH 10

31 1559 Tops Saar                ACHL 11

32 1753 Van Cauwenberge Catho    RAM  10

33 1652 Van de Poel Sarah        GEEL 10

34 1212 Van Der Sanden Emma      AVZK 11

35 2928 Van Hecken Elise         VMOL 11

36 1094 Van Reusel Marthe        VMOL 11

37 1316 Van Wert Lieselotte      SGOL 10

38 1967 Verbruggen Nell          SPBO 11

39 1082 Vermeir Laila            RAM  11

40 1357 Verwimp Kiara            BONH 10

600 meter                 Ben Dames  

1 1623 Asselberghs Linde        LYRA 11

2 1615 Buys Mare                LYRA 10

3 1451 De Moor Fenne            AVKA 11

4 1478 Elmahsini Nisrine        ATAC 11

5 2027 Fredrickx Jitte          HAKI 11

6 966 Lembrechts Charlotte     ACHL 10

7 1694 Lemmens Eline            ABES 10

8 1150 Loos Silke               AVKA 10

9 1617 Monsieurs Jolien         LYRA 11



10 1064 Schats Lena              OLSE 11

11 1686 Smet Elodie              VMOL 11

12 2005 Smet Julia               ZWAT 10

13 1822 Thys Eline               ABES 10

14 1004 T'Syen Diede             ACHL 10

15 1753 Van Cauwenberge Catho    RAM  10

16 1755 Van Roy Liv              SPBO 10

17 1316 Van Wert Lieselotte      SGOL 10

18 1967 Verbruggen Nell          SPBO 11

19 1357 Verwimp Kiara            BONH 10

20 1682 Willemsens Félice        ATAC 10

21 946 Wils Kaat                ACHL 10

22 1224 Wuyts Lauren             DUFF 11

hockeywerpen              Ben Dames  

1 943 Beneens Yanah            ACHL 11

2 1615 Buys Mare                LYRA 10

3 1074 Chou Kayleigh Kayi       OLSE 10

4 1567 Claes Onah               AVZK 11

5 1246 De Lange Nora            BRAB 10

6 1183 Geerts Emme              ACHL 11

7 2461 Helsen Margaux           GEEL 11

8 1379 Laureyssens Zita         KAPE 10

9 1071 Leenaerts Amelie         OLSE 10

10 1695 Lemmens Ella             ABES 10

11 1889 Roesbeke Nel             ATAC 10

12 1517 Testelmans Anaïs         GEEL 10

13 1559 Tops Saar                ACHL 11

14 1122 Vaes Kato                ARAC 11

15 1212 Van Der Sanden Emma      AVZK 11

16 2928 Van Hecken Elise         VMOL 11

17 1083 Van Opstal Febe          RAM  10

18 1649 Vermeyen Hanne           GEEL 10

hoogspringen              Ben Dames  

1 2185 Agyeman Adriana          OLSE 10

2 2973 Carlier Maël             DUFF 10

3 2107 Der Kinderen Bo          ARAC 10

4 1089 Huysmans Fien            VMOL 10

5 1071 Leenaerts Amelie         OLSE 10

6 966 Lembrechts Charlotte     ACHL 10

7 2974 Lempens Jo               LYRA 10

8 1905 Marien Anne-Laura        LYRA 10

9 1617 Monsieurs Jolien         LYRA 11

10 1482 Peeters Lise             ATAC 11

11 1889 Roesbeke Nel             ATAC 10

12 1686 Smet Elodie              VMOL 11

13 1822 Thys Eline               ABES 10

14 2018 Tindemans Ella           LIER 10

15 1755 Van Roy Liv              SPBO 10

16 946 Wils Kaat                ACHL 10

17 1224 Wuyts Lauren             DUFF 11



kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Dames  

1 1246 De Lange Nora            BRAB 10

2 1478 Elmahsini Nisrine        ATAC 11

3 1379 Laureyssens Zita         KAPE 10

4 1694 Lemmens Eline            ABES 10

5 1695 Lemmens Ella             ABES 10

6 2983 Maes Gitte               ZWAT 0

7 2004 Maes Senna               ZWAT 10

8 1067 Pauwels Kato             OLSE 11

9 1083 Van Opstal Febe          RAM  10

10 1082 Vermeir Laila            RAM  11

11 1649 Vermeyen Hanne           GEEL 10

verspringen               Ben Dames  

1 1450 Cools Hannah             AVKA 10

2 942 Helsen Marie-Lou         ACHL 10

3 1692 Kozicka Maya             ABES 10

4 1751 Poppe Margaux            BONH 10

5 1652 Van de Poel Sarah        GEEL 10

6 1364 De Groote Junne          SPBO 11

7 2018 Tindemans Ella           LIER 10

8 2016 Schrijvers Lien          LIER 10

9 1482 Peeters Lise             ATAC 11

10 1517 Testelmans Anaïs         GEEL 10

11 2022 De Backer Robine         HAKI 10

12 1066 Schaerlaecken Anna       OLSE 11

13 1451 De Moor Fenne            AVKA 11

14 1094 Van Reusel Marthe        VMOL 11

15 1675 De Smet Jitse            SPBO 10

16 1067 Pauwels Kato             OLSE 11

17 1122 Vaes Kato                ARAC 11

18 1936 Aerts Nina               GEEL 10

19 1512 El Aboussi Lilya         OLSE 11

20 1068 Engels Jennifer          OLSE 11

21 2107 Der Kinderen Bo          ARAC 10

22 1873 Hendrickx Mein           ARAC 10

23 1360 Soetens Hannah           BONH 10

24 1089 Huysmans Fien            VMOL 10

60 meter                  Ben Heren  

1 7330 Claes Stig               ACHL 10

2 7555 De Groote Gerben         SPBO 11

3 7551 Dewil Joren              BONH 10

4 7191 D'Helft Noah             AVZK 10

5 8627 Dhollander Laurens       ZWAT 10

6 8800 Diop Oussyenou           RAM  11

7 9263 El Mousaoui Zayd         RAM  10

8 7078 Emsens Seth              ACHL 10

9 7565 Gorts Jonas              KAPE 10

10 8659 Laevens Noah             ATAC 10

11 7327 Matos Calderon Christian HULS 10

12 7231 Molemans Dauwe           VMOL 10

13 9437 Op De Beeck Thomas       LYRA 11



14 7744 Schellekens Sjoerd       ARAC 11

15 8470 Schittecatte Yasper      OLSE 10

16 7685 Van Bael Dries           ATAC 10

17 7593 Van Der Spiegel Alex     AVKA 11

18 7440 Van Gestel Diederik      VMOL 11

19 7222 Van Uytven Wannes        VMOL 10

20 7994 Vandewalle Mats          ATAC 10

21 7458 Vercammen Tijn           OLSE 10

600 meter                 Ben Heren  

1 7229 Binnemans Lukas          VMOL 10

2 7766 Claes Vic                AVZK 11

3 7184 De Belder Luka           DUFF 11

4 7182 De Smet Lander           HULS 10

5 7905 De Wever Ruben           BRAB 10

6 8762 Derfoufi Noureddine      BVAC 10

7 8763 Derfoufi Salaheddine     BVAC 10

8 9263 El Mousaoui Zayd         RAM  10

9 7095 Gevers Gijs              ACHL 11

10 7782 Goris Finn               AVZK 11

11 8660 Gys Tjalle               ATAC 11

12 7188 Hertoghs Senne           DUFF 10

13 7819 Keustermans Senne        LYRA 11

14 8659 Laevens Noah             ATAC 10

15 7272 Laporte Finn             AVZK 11

16 7327 Matos Calderon Christian HULS 10

17 7626 Matthe Seppe             OLSE 11

18 7223 Perdaen Julien           DUFF 10

19 7906 Quaghebeur Jules         BRAB 11

20 7211 Schats Vic               OLSE 10

21 7504 Serneels Door            HULS 10

22 7694 Servaes Tuur             ATAC 10

23 7221 Thijs Robbe              VMOL 11

24 7807 Thonon Andreas           AVKA 11

25 7758 Tops Ties                ACHL 11

26 8395 Van Breedam Alexander    LIER 10

27 7594 Van Der Spiegel Kobe     AVKA 10

28 9349 Van Loock Mathis         HULS 11

29 7222 Van Uytven Wannes        VMOL 10

30 7911 Vanderborght Wout        BONH 10

31 7595 Vergauwen Ibe            AVKA 10

32 7228 Verwaest Lou             VMOL 11

33 8439 Yahya Idrisa             BVAC 11

hockeywerpen              Ben Heren  

1 7229 Binnemans Lukas          VMOL 10

2 7766 Claes Vic                AVZK 11

3 8762 Derfoufi Noureddine      BVAC 10

4 8763 Derfoufi Salaheddine     BVAC 10

5 7191 D'Helft Noah             AVZK 10

6 7078 Emsens Seth              ACHL 10

7 7659 Eygenraam Seth           AVKA 11

8 8403 Fredrickx Tjorben        HAKI 10



9 7565 Gorts Jonas              KAPE 10

10 7870 Helsen Milan             GEEL 11

11 8008 Henderickx Dries         AVZK 10

12 7272 Laporte Finn             AVZK 11

13 7626 Matthe Seppe             OLSE 11

14 7677 Peeters Toon             ATAC 11

15 7225 Reynaert Kilian          DUFF 11

16 7820 Sempels Bent             LYRA 11

17 7758 Tops Ties                ACHL 11

18 8395 Van Breedam Alexander    LIER 10

19 7210 Vrancken Demian          OLSE 10

hoogspringen              Ben Heren  

1 8403 Fredrickx Tjorben        HAKI 10

2 7304 Janssens Kyan            AVKA 11

3 7818 Monsieurs Wout           LYRA 10

4 7211 Schats Vic               OLSE 10

5 7149 Stuyven Ward             ACHL 10

6 7594 Van Der Spiegel Kobe     AVKA 10

7 7370 Van Deursen Lou          VMOL 10

8 7946 Van Dyck Floris          ABES 11

9 8024 Vanderhaeghen Elemiah    BRAB 10

10 7228 Verwaest Lou             VMOL 11

11 7808 Vosters Jack             AVKA 10

12 8439 Yahya Idrisa             BVAC 11

kogelstoten 1,000kg       Ben Heren  

1 8827 Beckers Wolf             RAM  10

2 7905 De Wever Ruben           BRAB 10

3 8627 Dhollander Laurens       ZWAT 10

4 7782 Goris Finn               AVZK 11

5 7600 Koppert Alexander        ATAC 11

6 8935 Madadi Ehsan             BVAC 11

7 9437 Op De Beeck Thomas       LYRA 11

8 7677 Peeters Toon             ATAC 11

9 8470 Schittecatte Yasper      OLSE 10

10 7370 Van Deursen Lou          VMOL 10

11 7440 Van Gestel Diederik      VMOL 11

12 7994 Vandewalle Mats          ATAC 10

13 7210 Vrancken Demian          OLSE 10

verspringen               Ben Heren  

1 8827 Beckers Wolf             RAM  10

2 7330 Claes Stig               ACHL 10

3 7555 De Groote Gerben         SPBO 11

4 8800 Diop Oussyenou           RAM  11

5 7659 Eygenraam Seth           AVKA 11

6 7095 Gevers Gijs              ACHL 11

7 8660 Gys Tjalle               ATAC 11

8 7870 Helsen Milan             GEEL 11

9 8008 Henderickx Dries         AVZK 10

10 7304 Janssens Kyan            AVKA 11

11 7600 Koppert Alexander        ATAC 11



12 8935 Madadi Ehsan             BVAC 11

13 7231 Molemans Dauwe           VMOL 10

14 7818 Monsieurs Wout           LYRA 10

15 7223 Perdaen Julien           DUFF 10

16 7906 Quaghebeur Jules         BRAB 11

17 7225 Reynaert Kilian          DUFF 11

18 7744 Schellekens Sjoerd       ARAC 11

19 7820 Sempels Bent             LYRA 11

20 7694 Servaes Tuur             ATAC 10

21 7149 Stuyven Ward             ACHL 10

22 7221 Thijs Robbe              VMOL 11

23 7807 Thonon Andreas           AVKA 11

24 7685 Van Bael Dries           ATAC 10

25 7593 Van Der Spiegel Alex     AVKA 11

26 7946 Van Dyck Floris          ABES 11

27 7911 Vanderborght Wout        BONH 10

28 8024 Vanderhaeghen Elemiah    BRAB 10

29 7458 Vercammen Tijn           OLSE 10

30 7595 Vergauwen Ibe            AVKA 10

31 7410 Vermandel Tiebe          SPBO 11

32 7808 Vosters Jack             AVKA 10

60 meter                  Pup Dames  

1 4971 Adriaensen Noor          ARAC 9

2 4972 Aerts Renske             ARAC 8

3 6178 Boeckx Fien              ACHL 8

4 6225 Boerjan Milou            BRAB 9

5 5710 Czajkowski Loes          SPBO 8

6 5062 De Koster Lorena         OLSE 9

7 6166 De Wever Nyah            DUFF 8

8 6078 Derfoufi Salma           BVAC 8

9 5208 Dooms Liese              RAM  8

10 6615 Dupont Isabella KAPE 

11 6016 Ed dahhab Rania          BRAB 9

12 5325 Evens Lentl              WIBO 8

13 4702 Geys Janne               VMOL 9

14 5889 Gorts Hanna              KAPE 8

15 5605 Grisar Sjauke            SPBO 8

16 6014 Gys Sofie                ACBR 9

17 4566 Hannes Fien              ACHL 8

18 5348 Helsen Manou             GEEL 9

19 5543 Hutsebaut Hasse          LYRA 8

20 4581 Kpodzo Maeva             BVAC 9

21 5575 Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC 8

22 6657 Lempens Lien             LYRA 8

23 4977 Leunen Elisah            WIBO 8

24 5460 Maes Jana                BONH 8

25 4677 Maurissen Lexia          OLSE 8

26 5900 Melotte Jasmine          BVAC 8

27 4691 Melotte Maider           RAM  9

28 6662 Ndangui Arlette          BVAC 8

29 5724 Nuyts Yoni               ACHL 8

30 5304 Op De Beeck Femke        LYRA 9



31 5800 Panier Fleur             BVAC 9

32 4818 Scharpé Rosalie          DUFF 8

33 5223 Schellekens Fleur        ARAC 9

34 4748 Severijns Lena           ARAC 9

35 5031 Soetens Ella             BONH 8

36 5741 Swinnen Norah            ZWAT 9

37 5539 Thys Olivia              ABES 8

38 4749 Vaes Lisa                ARAC 9

39 4549 Van Aelten Manon         ACHL 9

40 4848 Van den Brande Janne     AVKA 9

41 5075 Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA 9

42 5326 Van Loon Dina            ACHL 8

43 6427 Van Osselaer Marie       DUFF 8

44 5541 Van Puyenbroeck Jenthe   DUFF 9

45 5685 Verbist Kato             BONH 8

46 6649 Verelst Hayley           BONH 8

47 5756 Verspaandonck Emilie     LIER 9

48 6179 Vertessen Fiene          ACHL 8

49 5847 Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA 9

50 5540 Winters Helena           ABES 8

51 5807 Wouters Lotte            SPBO 9

52 4978 Wuyts Annelien           WIBO 8

53 4884 Wuyts Hannah             DUFF 9

1000 meter                Pup Dames  

1 5392 Allami Bouchra           ABES 9

2 5385 Crauwels Emma            BONH 8

3 6078 Derfoufi Salma           BVAC 8

4 5032 Dewil Mirte              BONH 8

5 5325 Evens Lentl              WIBO 8

6 4551 Helsen Annabel           ACHL 9

7 5348 Helsen Manou             GEEL 9

8 4703 Hus Marlies              VMOL 9

9 5792 Idrisa Munahya           BVAC 9

10 5460 Maes Jana                BONH 8

11 6662 Ndangui Arlette          BVAC 8

12 5395 Pattyn Amy               BRAB 9

13 4706 Pletinck Elise           DUFF 9

14 5703 Rottiers Kato            DUFF 9

15 4820 Sterck Ayleen            DUFF 9

16 4848 Van den Brande Janne     AVKA 9

17 4841 Van Geet Jitte           DUFF 9

18 4689 Van Opstal Wietse        RAM  8

19 6427 Van Osselaer Marie       DUFF 8

20 5541 Van Puyenbroeck Jenthe   DUFF 9

21 4554 Van Zundert Roos         ACHL 8

22 4904 Vande Voorde Jade        SPBO 8

23 5685 Verbist Kato             BONH 8

24 4690 Verhelst Lise            RAM  8

25 4545 Verrijcken Laure         ACHL 8

26 5225 Waumans Astra            ARAC 8

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  



1 6178 Boeckx Fien              ACHL 8

2 5394 De Greef Nina            ABES 9

3 6615 Dupont Isabella KAPE 

4 4567 Gevers Jana              ACHL 9

5 5889 Gorts Hanna              KAPE 8

6 4551 Helsen Annabel           ACHL 9

7 5543 Hutsebaut Hasse          LYRA 8

8 5792 Idrisa Munahya           BVAC 9

9 4564 Lembrechts Julie         ACHL 8

10 5724 Nuyts Yoni               ACHL 8

11 5800 Panier Fleur             BVAC 9

12 4682 Pauwels Emma             OLSE 8

13 4626 Stuyven Liese            ACHL 9

14 4680 Van der Stighelen Mila   OLSE 9

15 5326 Van Loon Dina            ACHL 8

16 4711 Verbeke Charlotte        VMOL 8

17 5345 Vervoort Ditte           GEEL 8

18 4975 Verwaest Lina            ARAC 8

19 5225 Waumans Astra            ARAC 8

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  

1 4920 Daems Kato               VMOL 9

2 5071 De Bruyn Jana            AVKA 8

3 4563 De Clippeleer Hannah     ACHL 8

4 5394 De Greef Nina            ABES 9

5 4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8 ACHL 9

6 5516 De Vos Lynde             ACHL 8

7 5452 Henderickx Lien          AVZK 8

8 4644 Hennebel Janne           DUFF 8

9 5083 Koppert Liselotte        ATAC 8

10 4581 Kpodzo Maeva             BVAC 9

11 4677 Maurissen Lexia          OLSE 8

12 4794 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA 8

13 4796 Sanders Ymke             AVKA 8

14 5539 Thys Olivia              ABES 8

15 4540 Van Baelen Malien        ACHL 8

16 5075 Van Dorst Lucie          AVKA 9

17 5346 Vermeyen Emma            GEEL 8

hockeywerpen              Pup Dames  

1 5136 Cools Emma               AVKA 8

2 5062 De Koster Lorena         OLSE 9

3 5891 Eelen Julia              LYRA 9

4 5452 Henderickx Lien          AVZK 8

5 4644 Hennebel Janne           DUFF 8

6 5072 Leboda Nina              AVKA 8

7 5304 Op De Beeck Femke        LYRA 9

8 4682 Pauwels Emma             OLSE 8

9 5029 Peeters Tess             ACHL 8

10 5387 Rubbens Kaat             BONH 9

11 4707 Ruts Steph               VMOL 9

12 4796 Sanders Ymke             AVKA 8

13 4818 Scharpé Rosalie          DUFF 8



14 4820 Sterck Ayleen            DUFF 9

15 4549 Van Aelten Manon         ACHL 9

16 5229 Van den Eede Janne       RAM  8

17 4680 Van der Stighelen Mila   OLSE 9

18 4685 Van Eeckhoven Elena      OLSE 8

19 5346 Vermeyen Emma            GEEL 8

20 5345 Vervoort Ditte           GEEL 8

21 5847 Vingherhoets Fleur       AVKA 9

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  

1 4972 Aerts Renske             ARAC 8

2 6166 De Wever Nyah            DUFF 8

3 6368 Fall Awa                 OLSE 8

4 4566 Hannes Fien              ACHL 8

5 4564 Lembrechts Julie         ACHL 8

6 6657 Lempens Lien             LYRA 8

7 4977 Leunen Elisah            WIBO 8

8 5900 Melotte Jasmine          BVAC 8

9 4705 Spapen Diete             VMOL 8

10 4626 Stuyven Liese            ACHL 9

11 5400 Van den Buys Jitske      ABES 9

12 4841 Van Geet Jitte           DUFF 9

13 4900 Vanderhaeghen Lauryne    BRAB 9

14 4711 Verbeke Charlotte        VMOL 8

15 6179 Vertessen Fiene          ACHL 8

16 4975 Verwaest Lina            ARAC 8

17 5540 Winters Helena           ABES 8

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  

1 5136 Cools Emma               AVKA 8

2 5071 De Bruyn Jana            AVKA 8

3 4563 De Clippeleer Hannah     ACHL 8

4 4542 De Meulemeester Stien - 8 ACHL 9

5 6368 Fall Awa                 OLSE 8

6 5605 Grisar Sjauke            SPBO 8

7 6275 GŸl Laura                ATAC 9

8 4703 Hus Marlies              VMOL 9

9 5083 Koppert Liselotte        ATAC 8

10 5740 Maes Silke               ZWAT 9

11 4794 Mertens Emma-Elisabeth - AVKA 8

12 5207 Quaethoven Louise        RAM  8

13 4707 Ruts Steph               VMOL 9

14 4540 Van Baelen Malien        ACHL 8

15 5229 Van den Eede Janne       RAM  8

16 4685 Van Eeckhoven Elena      OLSE 8

17 4681 Van Rompaey Celine       OLSE 9

18 6649 Verelst Hayley           BONH 8

19 4690 Verhelst Lise            RAM  8

verspringen               Pup Dames  

1 4971 Adriaensen Noor          ARAC 9

2 6225 Boerjan Milou            BRAB 9

3 5710 Czajkowski Loes          SPBO 8



4 4920 Daems Kato               VMOL 9

5 5208 Dooms Liese              RAM  8

6 6016 Ed dahhab Rania          BRAB 9

7 5891 Eelen Julia              LYRA 9

8 4567 Gevers Jana              ACHL 9

9 4702 Geys Janne               VMOL 9

10 6275 GŸl Laura                ATAC 9

11 6014 Gys Sofie                ACBR 9

12 5575 Kudimana Lakisha         BVAC 8

13 5072 Leboda Nina              AVKA 8

14 5740 Maes Silke               ZWAT 9

15 4691 Melotte Maider           RAM  9

16 5395 Pattyn Amy               BRAB 9

17 5029 Peeters Tess             ACHL 8

18 4706 Pletinck Elise           DUFF 9

19 5207 Quaethoven Louise        RAM  8

20 5703 Rottiers Kato            DUFF 9

21 5387 Rubbens Kaat             BONH 9

22 4748 Severijns Lena           ARAC 9

23 5031 Soetens Ella             BONH 8

24 4705 Spapen Diete             VMOL 8

25 5741 Swinnen Norah            ZWAT 9

26 4749 Vaes Lisa                ARAC 9

27 5400 Van den Buys Jitske      ABES 9

28 4689 Van Opstal Wietse        RAM  8

29 4681 Van Rompaey Celine       OLSE 9

30 4554 Van Zundert Roos         ACHL 8

31 4900 Vanderhaeghen Lauryne    BRAB 9

32 5756 Verspaandonck Emilie     LIER 9

33 4978 Wuyts Annelien           WIBO 8

34 4884 Wuyts Hannah             DUFF 9

60 meter                  Pup Heren  

1 1144 Baerts Wannes            BRAB 8

2 1157 Bearda Jeroen            DUFF 9

3 951 Berghmans Lander         LYRA 8

4 1723 Brouwers Milo            SPBO 8

5 1200 Dirks Maxim              ABES 9

6 2127 Durinck Jitse            SPBO 9

7 813 El Mousaoui Yassin       RAM  8

8 1282 Grisar Joppe             SPBO 9

9 378 Huyens Mauro             DUFF 8

10 363 Loos Senne               AVKA 8

11 1994 Madadi Jasin             BVAC 8

12 1080 Neeus Xian               LIER 9

13 268 Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF 8

14 246 Schats Toon              OLSE 8

15 767 Sosmin Oles              AVKA 8

16 677 Swaans Toon              ATAC 8

17 785 Van Bael Jim             ATAC 8

18 396 Van Bosch Adrian         DUFF 8

19 2172 Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE 8

20 2173 Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE 8



21 2106 Van Hove Flup            BRAB 8

22 2385 Van Loon Mathijs         ACHL 9

23 2403 Van Raemdonck Florian    BRAB 8

24 435 Vanthienen Ward          VMOL 8

25 1362 Verbruggen Vik           SPBO 9

26 479 Vermandel Robbe          SPBO 8

27 637 Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE 8

28 1532 Yserbyt Jarne            SPBO 9

1000 meter                Pup Heren  

1 1549 Amghar Youssef           AVKA 9

2 1237 De Backer Sean           OLSE 8

3 205 De Belder Matthias       DUFF 8

4 1241 De Herdt Milan           AVKA 9

5 249 Deckers Stan             OLSE 9

6 813 El Mousaoui Yassin       RAM  8

7 598 Hellemans Tibe           BONH 9

8 378 Huyens Mauro             DUFF 8

9 369 Inze Lennert             SPBO 8

10 362 Janssens Milan           AVKA 9

11 612 Janssens Stef            BONH 9

12 663 Lingier Stef             AVKA 8

13 363 Loos Senne               AVKA 8

14 1079 Min Jens                 LIER 9

15 1025 Quaghebeur Arthur        BRAB 9

16 389 Stappaerts Jari          HULS 8

17 2385 Van Loon Mathijs         ACHL 9

18 412 Vandeghinste Hendrik     DUFF 9

19 1378 Vanlommel Kasper         RAM  9

20 1362 Verbruggen Vik           SPBO 9

21 1532 Yserbyt Jarne            SPBO 9

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  

1 1805 Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC 9

2 253 Bastiaens Rik            RAM  9

3 257 De Maeyer Joppe          RAM  9

4 86 Heylen Emiel             ACHL 9

5 246 Schats Toon              OLSE 8

6 930 Thonon Simon             AVKA 8

7 396 Van Bosch Adrian         DUFF 8

8 488 Van De Poel Joe          BRAB 8

9 1889 Van de Vyver Viktor      ZWAT 9

10 1804 Van Neygen Tobin         BVAC 8

11 2403 Van Raemdonck Florian    BRAB 8

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  

1 257 De Maeyer Joppe          RAM  9

2 78 De Vos Ward              ACHL 8

3 86 Heylen Emiel             ACHL 9

4 2270 Heyrman Tuur             ZWAT 9

5 1597 Hoornaert Yort           KAPE 8

6 369 Inze Lennert             SPBO 8

7 636 Sebregts Joey            KAPE 8



8 2142 Stappers Krijn           ACBR 9

9 1058 Van den Buys Seppe       ABES 9

10 412 Vandeghinste Hendrik     DUFF 9

hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  

1 1805 Alaoui Zakaria           BVAC 9

2 1144 Baerts Wannes            BRAB 8

3 77 Bos Siebe                ACHL 8

4 1723 Brouwers Milo            SPBO 8

5 273 Cools Lode               VMOL 8

6 78 De Vos Ward              ACHL 8

7 85 Emsens Thor              ACHL 9

8 1282 Grisar Joppe             SPBO 9

9 2270 Heyrman Tuur             ZWAT 9

10 89 Lathouwers Thor          ACHL 9

11 270 Lin Sam                  VMOL 8

12 663 Lingier Stef             AVKA 8

13 194 Peeters Jonas            ACHL 9

14 779 Peeters Mil              ATAC 9

15 1432 Schrijvers Lars          LIER 8

16 636 Sebregts Joey            KAPE 8

17 889 Sleeckx Daniël           AVZK 8

18 1433 Tindemans Junes          LIER 8

19 933 Van Bael Arne            AVKA 8

20 2172 Van de Pas Jobbe         KAPE 8

21 2173 Van de Pas Tobe          KAPE 8

22 274 Van Hecken Lode          VMOL 8

23 996 Vervoort Ries            GEEL 9

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  

1 1549 Amghar Youssef           AVKA 9

2 253 Bastiaens Rik            RAM  9

3 951 Berghmans Lander         LYRA 8

4 273 Cools Lode               VMOL 8

5 1237 De Backer Sean           OLSE 8

6 85 Emsens Thor              ACHL 9

7 88 Lathouwers Sepp          ACHL 9

8 1025 Quaghebeur Arthur        BRAB 9

9 677 Swaans Toon              ATAC 8

10 1433 Tindemans Junes          LIER 8

11 488 Van De Poel Joe          BRAB 8

12 2106 Van Hove Flup            BRAB 8

13 1804 Van Neygen Tobin         BVAC 8

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  

1 1157 Bearda Jeroen            DUFF 9

2 377 De Gussem Benjamin       DUFF 9

3 1241 De Herdt Milan           AVKA 9

4 1021 De Keersmaecker Dries    SPBO 8

5 2127 Durinck Jitse            SPBO 9

6 1597 Hoornaert Yort           KAPE 8

7 362 Janssens Milan           AVKA 9

8 89 Lathouwers Thor          ACHL 9



9 270 Lin Sam                  VMOL 8

10 1994 Madadi Jasin             BVAC 8

11 194 Peeters Jonas            ACHL 9

12 779 Peeters Mil              ATAC 9

13 268 Perdaen Arnaud           DUFF 8

14 889 Sleeckx Daniël           AVZK 8

15 933 Van Bael Arne            AVKA 8

16 1058 Van den Buys Seppe       ABES 9

17 274 Van Hecken Lode          VMOL 8

18 1378 Vanlommel Kasper         RAM  9

19 435 Vanthienen Ward          VMOL 8

verspringen               Pup Heren  

1 77 Bos Siebe                ACHL 8

2 1021 De Keersmaecker Dries    SPBO 8

3 1200 Dirks Maxim              ABES 9

4 88 Lathouwers Sepp          ACHL 9

5 1080 Neeus Xian               LIER 9

6 1432 Schrijvers Lars          LIER 8

7 767 Sosmin Oles              AVKA 8

8 2142 Stappers Krijn           ACBR 9

9 930 Thonon Simon             AVKA 8

10 785 Van Bael Jim             ATAC 8

11 1889 Van de Vyver Viktor      ZWAT 9

12 637 Verstraeten Kobe         KAPE 8

13 996 Vervoort Ries            GEEL 9

80 meter                  Min Dames  

1 8377 Adriaensen Liene         ARAC 7

2 8178 Adriaensen Sterre        VMOL 6

3 8381 Aerts Lien               WIBO 7

4 8180 Baeten Jutha             VMOL 7

5 9522 Blockx Luna              ACHL 7

6 8958 Bremans Anne-sophie      ACHL 6

7 8383 Ceulemans Britt          WIBO 6

8 8627 Daelemans Anais          SPBO 6

9 8418 Dani‘ls Zita             ACHL 6

10 8148 De Clerck Marit          OLSE 6

11 8103 Doms Lore                DUFF 6

12 9539 Henri Alessia            ACHL 7

13 8610 Lambrechts Lise          AVZK 7

14 9685 Maes Bieke               ZWAT 0

15 9060 Mpokonia Muyadi Naura    RAM  6

16 8172 Peeters Solien           DUFF 7

17 8498 Prinzie Anna             OLSE 7

18 9618 Romain Juliette          OLSE 6

19 9243 Ruts Liene               ATAC 6

20 8266 Scharpé Willemien        DUFF 7

21 8997 Sels Julie               ACHL 7

22 7991 Van Aelten Hannah        ACHL 7

23 9026 Van Looy Irina           LIER 7

24 9270 Van Rompaey Maxine       LIER 7

25 8378 Verhoeven Loes           ARAC 6



26 9027 Verspaandonck Maïthé     LIER 7

27 8011 Walschaers Marieke       ACHL 6

28 9102 Willemyns Zoë            ABES 6

29 9524 Wuyts Louise             ABES 7

150 meter                 Min Dames  

1 8178 Adriaensen Sterre        VMOL 6

2 8840 Beyens Friedl            VMOL 7

3 8383 Ceulemans Britt          WIBO 6

4 8627 Daelemans Anais          SPBO 6

5 8148 De Clerck Marit          OLSE 6

6 8423 De Groote Fenne          SPBO 6

7 8938 D'eer Nanou              AVKA 6

8 8174 Geerts Amber             VMOL 7

9 9541 Henri Elo•se             ACHL 7

10 9065 Idrisa Moza              BVAC 7

11 8173 Maes Klara               VMOL 7

12 8172 Peeters Solien           DUFF 7

13 8498 Prinzie Anna             OLSE 7

14 9618 Romain Juliette          OLSE 6

15 8438 Sebregts Ashley          KAPE 6

16 8705 Smet Maxine              VMOL 7

17 8651 Suykens Renée            SPBO 6

18 9012 Swinnen Farah            ZWAT 6

19 9024 Tindemans Mila           LIER 7

20 9475 Van Glabbeek Femke       VMOL 6

21 9026 Van Looy Irina           LIER 7

22 8994 Van Ryswyck Laura        ACHL 6

23 8212 Verwaest Yente           ARAC 7

24 9524 Wuyts Louise             ABES 7

300 meter                 Min Dames  

1 8958 Bremans Anne-sophie      ACHL 6

2 8995 Christianen Finn         ACHL 7

3 8457 Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA 7

4 9064 Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC 7

5 8757 Van Roy Mira             SPBO 6

6 8171 Vanendert Emma           VMOL 7

7 8011 Walschaers Marieke       ACHL 6

8 9102 Willemyns Zoë            ABES 6

9 8719 Wouters Sofie            ABES 6

1000 meter                Min Dames  

1 8377 Adriaensen Liene         ARAC 7

2 8097 Bernaerts Lotte          DUFF 7

3 8179 Cools Bo                 VMOL 7

4 8590 Cuyt Lize                SPBO 7

5 8257 De Gussem Jutta          DUFF 7

6 8103 Doms Lore                DUFF 6

7 8573 El Aboussi Aya           OLSE 6

8 9466 El Barbar Mariam         BVAC 7

9 9540 Henri Coralie            ACHL 7

10 8889 Marien Tess              LYRA 7



11 7991 Van Aelten Hannah        ACHL 7

12 9025 Van Breedam Astrid       LIER 6

13 8581 Van Heerewaarden Lotte   ARAC 7

14 8181 Verhoeven Stien          VMOL 7

15 8730 Vets Sien                LIER 7

16 8693 Willemsens Nore          ATAC 7

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  

1 8381 Aerts Lien               WIBO 7

2 8840 Beyens Friedl            VMOL 7

3 9454 De Vlegelaer Jill        ABES 6

4 8938 D'eer Nanou              AVKA 6

5 9541 Henri Eloïse             ACHL 7

6 8173 Maes Klara               VMOL 7

7 8889 Marien Tess              LYRA 7

8 8648 Prijck Caroline          BVAC 7

9 8018 Smeyers Anouk            ACHL 6

10 8651 Suykens Renée            SPBO 6

11 8458 Teck Ashley              AVKA 6

12 7995 Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL 6

13 8994 Van Ryswyck Laura        ACHL 6

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  

1 9337 Bonsu Agartha Osei       BVAC 6

2 7997 Bos Joni                 ACHL 6

3 8015 De Clippeleer Elien      ACHL 6

4 7990 De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL 6

5 9539 Henri Alessia            ACHL 7

6 8469 Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC 6

7 8177 Ruts Sam                 VMOL 7

8 8266 Scharpé Willemien        DUFF 7

9 9012 Swinnen Farah            ZWAT 6

10 8154 Van Eeckhoven Annelies   OLSE 6

11 8171 Vanendert Emma           VMOL 7

12 9523 Vaudo Nina               ESAK 7

13 8017 Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL 7

14 8719 Wouters Sofie            ABES 6

hoogspringen              Min Dames  

1 8179 Cools Bo                 VMOL 7

2 8423 De Groote Fenne          SPBO 6

3 9454 De Vlegelaer Jill        ABES 6

4 7996 Emsens Mynthe            ACHL 7

5 8104 Hennebel Floor           DUFF 7

6 9065 Idrisa Moza              BVAC 7

7 8013 Jacobien Lenne           ACHL 6

8 8457 Lemmens Rowen - 81       AVKA 7

9 9685 Maes Bieke               ZWAT 0

10 8233 Mertens Lieselot         AVKA 6

11 8211 Raeymaekers Sarah        ARAC 7

12 8458 Teck Ashley              AVKA 6

13 9025 Van Breedam Astrid       LIER 6

14 9475 Van Glabbeek Femke       VMOL 6



15 7993 Van Hool Sofie           ACHL 6

16 8378 Verhoeven Loes           ARAC 6

17 8730 Vets Sien                LIER 7

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  

1 8015 De Clippeleer Elien      ACHL 6

2 8573 El Aboussi Aya           OLSE 6

3 8174 Geerts Amber             VMOL 7

4 8104 Hennebel Floor           DUFF 7

5 8013 Jacobien Lenne           ACHL 6

6 8469 Koppert Elisabeth        ATAC 6

7 9648 Njimegni Magdala         BRAB 7

8 8211 Raeymaekers Sarah        ARAC 7

9 8177 Ruts Sam                 VMOL 7

10 8235 Schillemans Laura        AVKA 6

11 9024 Tindemans Mila           LIER 7

12 8154 Van Eeckhoven Annelies   OLSE 6

13 9270 Van Rompaey Maxine       LIER 7

14 8757 Van Roy Mira             SPBO 6

15 9523 Vaudo Nina               ESAK 7

16 8176 Verherstraeten Noor      VMOL 7

17 9027 Verspaandonck Maïthé     LIER 7

18 8169 Wils Noah                VMOL 7

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  

1 8418 Dani‘ls Zita             ACHL 6

2 7990 De Meulemeester Floor    ACHL 6

3 8181 Verhoeven Stien          VMOL 7

speerwerpen 400g          Min Dames  

1 9337 Bonsu Agartha Osei       BVAC 6

2 7997 Bos Joni                 ACHL 6

3 8995 Christianen Finn         ACHL 7

4 7996 Emsens Mynthe            ACHL 7

5 9648 Njimegni Magdala         BRAB 7

6 8024 Peeters Kaat             ACHL 7

7 8648 Prijck Caroline          BVAC 7

8 8235 Schillemans Laura        AVKA 6

9 8438 Sebregts Ashley          KAPE 6

10 8581 Van Heerewaarden Lotte   ARAC 7

11 8696 Van Hoof Kaatje          LYRA 6

12 8017 Willepenninckx Amber     ACHL 7

verspringen               Min Dames  

1 8180 Baeten Jutha             VMOL 7

2 9466 El Barbar Mariam         BVAC 7

3 8610 Lambrechts Lise          AVZK 7

4 8233 Mertens Lieselot         AVKA 6

5 9060 Mpokonia Muyadi Naura    RAM  6

6 9064 Okaka Osahajiajie        BVAC 7

7 9243 Ruts Liene               ATAC 6

8 8997 Sels Julie               ACHL 7

9 8705 Smet Maxine              VMOL 7



10 8018 Smeyers Anouk            ACHL 6

11 7995 Van Ballaer Martha       ACHL 6

12 8176 Verherstraeten Noor      VMOL 7

13 8169 Wils Noah                VMOL 7

80 meter                  Min Heren  

1 4114 Bevan George             VMOL 6

2 5379 Boeckx Wout              ACHL 6

3 4325 Daems Kobe               VMOL 6

4 4055 De Block Jorre           DUFF 7

5 3906 De Kock Mervyn           BVAC 7

6 5006 De Roy Ruben             ACBR 7

7 5273 De Wachter Daan          OLSE 6

8 4057 De Wever Ryan            DUFF 6

9 5419 Fransen Rhune            ACHL 7

10 5197 Letroye Luca             HAKI 6

11 5101 Luyts Nathan             ABES 6

12 4717 Peeters Lander           ABES 7

13 4581 Robberecht Joren         SPBO 6

14 4112 Thijs Brecht             VMOL 7

15 5509 Thompson-Nwachukwu David ATAC 6

16 4061 Valenne Brent            AVZK 7

17 4120 Van Duppen Lennert       VMOL 7

18 5115 Van Dyck Kobe            AVKA 6

19 4293 Van Hoof Jasper          ARAC 6

20 5752 Van Mechgelen-Claessen Qu ARAC 7

21 4927 Van Osselaer Arthur      DUFF 6

22 4252 Vandeneede Nick          DUFF 7

23 4253 Vanhoeck Lennert         DUFF 6

150 meter                 Min Heren  

1 4117 Aerden Torben            VMOL 7

2 5238 Aerts Lukas              SPBO 6

3 4114 Bevan George             VMOL 6

4 5379 Boeckx Wout              ACHL 6

5 4053 Boey Simen               DUFF 7

6 4042 Bras Sture               ACHL 6

7 4881 Buijs Lennert            ATAC 6

8 3906 De Kock Mervyn           BVAC 7

9 4429 De Koster Tommaso        OLSE 6

10 5006 De Roy Ruben             ACBR 7

11 5230 Goris Vic                LYRA 7

12 4717 Peeters Lander           ABES 7

13 5285 Schaerlaeken Jonas       ACBR 6

14 4637 Subotin Zlatko           LYRA 7

15 4567 Van Heerewaarden Rens    ARAC 6

16 4409 Van Hullebus Sean        ACHL 6

17 4983 Van Langenhove Yenno     ACHL 7

18 5099 Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA 7

300 meter                 Min Heren  

1 4430 De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA 7

2 4055 De Block Jorre           DUFF 7



3 5144 De Herdt Lars            LYRA 6

4 5044 Itotoh Treasure          BVAC 7

5 5380 Janssens Matteo          ACHL 6

6 4431 Leboda Tibo              AVKA 6

7 5101 Luyts Nathan             ABES 6

8 4092 Sels Flor                OLSE 6

9 4110 Vanendert Matteo         VMOL 7

10 4882 Wouters Jonas            LIER 7

1000 meter                Min Heren  

1 4708 Allami Zakaria           ABES 7

2 4979 Biesmans Rune            ACHL 6

3 4886 De Decker Per            SPBO 6

4 4051 De Smet Jasper           HULS 7

5 4052 De Smet Quinten          HULS 7

6 5273 De Wachter Daan          OLSE 6

7 4057 De Wever Ryan            DUFF 6

8 4094 Deckers Lars             OLSE 7

9 4443 Goos Klaas               ATAC 6

10 4673 Huysmans Jenne           GEEL 6

11 4109 Huysmans Vic             VMOL 6

12 4199 Loos Jarne               AVKA 6

13 4524 S' Jongers Rune          HULS 7

14 4598 Sleeckx Godwin           AVZK 7

15 4120 Van Duppen Lennert       VMOL 7

16 4568 Van Mechgelen Jarne      ARAC 6

17 5752 Van Mechgelen-Claessen Qu ARAC 7

18 4927 Van Osselaer Arthur      DUFF 6

19 5688 Vervloet Storm           ATAC 6

20 4699 Vervoort Mats            LYRA 7

21 4116 Verwaest Cas             VMOL 7

22 4525 Vinck Thibaut            HULS 7

23 4237 Vleugels Ward            ACHL 6

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  

1 5238 Aerts Lukas              SPBO 6

2 4710 De Greef Mats            ABES 7

3 5230 Goris Vic                LYRA 7

4 4115 Hendrickx Warre          VMOL 7

5 4980 Nuyts Timo               ACHL 6

6 4061 Valenne Brent            AVZK 7

7 4433 Van Dorst Stan           AVKA 7

8 4331 Van Raemdonck Kobe       BRAB 6

9 3942 Van Tigchelt Joeri       ACHL 6

10 4252 Vandeneede Nick          DUFF 7

11 4422 Verbruggen Thomas        KAPE 6

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  

1 3941 Aerts Senne              ACHL 7

2 4042 Bras Sture               ACHL 6

3 3944 De Bal Lars              ACHL 7

4 5716 De Rop Simon             ACHL 6

5 4063 De Voeght Jitser         AVZK 6



6 4644 De Vries Axl             LYRA 7

7 5446 Desmet Milan             ABES 6

8 4418 Gielen Stef              KAPE 6

9 4115 Hendrickx Warre          VMOL 7

10 4089 Van der Stighelen Daan   OLSE 7

11 4983 Van Langenhove Yenno     ACHL 7

12 4585 Van Raemdonck Kamiel     SPBO 6

13 4041 Van Roey Tibo            ACHL 6

14 4090 Van Rompaey Ruben        OLSE 7

15 4251 Vandeghinste Viktor      DUFF 7

16 4110 Vanendert Matteo         VMOL 7

17 4327 Verbeeck Wout            VMOL 6

18 4113 Willems Levi             VMOL 7

hoogspringen              Min Heren  

1 4117 Aerden Torben            VMOL 7

2 4346 Baetens Nand             OLSE 6

3 4430 De Beuckelaer Kobe       AVKA 7

4 5144 De Herdt Lars            LYRA 6

5 4109 Huysmans Vic             VMOL 6

6 5044 Itotoh Treasure          BVAC 7

7 5197 Letroye Luca             HAKI 6

8 4980 Nuyts Timo               ACHL 6

9 4581 Robberecht Joren         SPBO 6

10 4092 Sels Flor                OLSE 6

11 4637 Subotin Zlatko           LYRA 7

12 4112 Thijs Brecht             VMOL 7

13 4568 Van Mechgelen Jarne      ARAC 6

14 4090 Van Rompaey Ruben        OLSE 7

15 4327 Verbeeck Wout            VMOL 6

16 4882 Wouters Jonas            LIER 7

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  

1 3941 Aerts Senne              ACHL 7

2 5298 Alaoui Ismail            BVAC 6

3 4881 Buijs Lennert            ATAC 6

4 5716 De Rop Simon             ACHL 6

5 4063 De Voeght Jitser         AVZK 6

6 4644 De Vries Axl             LYRA 7

7 4418 Gielen Stef              KAPE 6

8 4837 Hutsebaut Natan          LYRA 6

9 5053 Michiels Thibo           BVAC 6

10 4089 Van der Stighelen Daan   OLSE 7

11 4111 Van Dooren Kyano         VMOL 6

12 5115 Van Dyck Kobe            AVKA 6

13 4585 Van Raemdonck Kamiel     SPBO 6

14 4113 Willems Levi             VMOL 7

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  

1 4429 De Koster Tommaso        OLSE 6

2 5446 Desmet Milan             ABES 6

3 5225 Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB 7

4 4331 Van Raemdonck Kobe       BRAB 6



5 4116 Verwaest Cas             VMOL 7

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  

1 5298 Alaoui Ismail            BVAC 6

2 4708 Allami Zakaria           ABES 7

3 4346 Baetens Nand             OLSE 6

4 3944 De Bal Lars              ACHL 7

5 4710 De Greef Mats            ABES 7

6 4443 Goos Klaas               ATAC 6

7 5380 Janssens Matteo          ACHL 6

8 5609 Lambrechts Tuur          GEEL 6

9 4431 Leboda Tibo              AVKA 6

10 5053 Michiels Thibo           BVAC 6

11 4347 Smeulders Ward           OLSE 6

12 3956 Smeyers Arne             ACHL 7

13 4567 Van Heerewaarden Rens    ARAC 6

14 4041 Van Roey Tibo            ACHL 6

15 3942 Van Tigchelt Joeri       ACHL 6

16 4251 Vandeghinste Viktor      DUFF 7

17 4421 Vander Avert Ben         KAPE 6

verspringen               Min Heren  

1 5509 Thompson-Nwachukwu David ATAC 6

2 5225 Van de Meulebroecke Finn BRAB 7

3 4409 Van Hullebus Sean        ACHL 6

4 4837 Hutsebaut Natan          LYRA 6

5 4347 Smeulders Ward           OLSE 6

6 4433 Van Dorst Stan           AVKA 7

7 4253 Vanhoeck Lennert         DUFF 6

8 3956 Smeyers Arne             ACHL 7

9 4111 Van Dooren Kyano         VMOL 6

10 5609 Lambrechts Tuur          GEEL 6

11 5419 Fransen Rhune            ACHL 7

12 4199 Loos Jarne               AVKA 6

13 5099 Vingherhoets Jente       AVKA 7

14 4293 Van Hoof Jasper          ARAC 6

15 4325 Daems Kobe               VMOL 6


